D C ID (nom) PH I OC IC PL IL AH CH
595
150
200
250
300
350
150

• High coanda effect reduces direct-throw of air on occupants.
• Standard sizes available for T-bar ceiling on metric or imperial size.
Duct Size (mm) Description Order Code
250 SW-2T Swirl + 250mm Side Entry Box  DCT2634
250 SW-2T Swirl + 250mm Top Entry Box  DCT2614
300 SW-2T Swirl + 300mm Side Entry Box  DCT2635
300 SW-2T Swirl + 300mm Top Entry Box  DCT2613
350 SW-2T + 350mm Side Entry  DCT2615
SW-2T Swirl Plate only  DCT2636
SW-2T
SW-2T SWIRL DIFFUSERS
108
Blades